
Last	Name First	Name Area	Represented/Department Term Email	Address
Bagley Travis Graduate	Student	Council 17-18 gsc-vppo@unt.edu
Brown Stephanie Division	of	Student	Affairs 12-18 Stephanie.Brown2@unt.edu
Bush V. Barbara Faculty	Senate 16-18 Barbara.Bush@unt.edu
Cole Barrett Student	Government	Association	-	President 17-18 Barrett.Cole@unt.edu
DeLaRosa Alessandra Multicultural	Center 17-18 Alessandra.DeLaRosa@unt.edu
Hare Matthew Non	Traditional/Commuter	Student 17-18 MatthewHare@my.unt.edu
Johnson Cam University	Program	Council 17-18 Cam.Johnson@unt.edu
Ledgerwood Donna Faculty	Senate 17-18 Donna.Ledgerwood@unt.edu
Nieto Danyella Talons 17-18 danyellanieto@my.unt.edu
Peak Daniel Faculty	Senate 16-18 Daniel.Peak@unt.edu
Richards Denay University	Program	Council 17-18 Denay.Richards@unt.edu
Sanchez Ivey Residence	Hall	Association 17-18 Ivey.Sanchez@unt.edu
Sanders Kevin Staff	Senate 14-17 Kevin.Sanders@unt.edu
Thomson Courtney Student	Government	Association 15-18 courtneythomson@my.unt.edu
Tosca Alana Greek	Life 15-18 AlanaTosca@yahoo.com
Toure Zikra Graduate	Student	Council 17-18 zikratoure@my.unt.edu
Veliz Christian Discovery	Park	Student	Advisory	Bd. 17-18 Christian.Veliz@unt.edu
Wheeler Megan President's	Office 12-18 Megan.Wheeler@unt.edu

Director,	University	Union	 non-voting
McDonald Pamela Secretary non-voting pamela.mcdonald@unt.edu

Flores Mike Associate	Director non-voting Mike.Flores@unt.edu
Orr Molly Associate	Director non-voting Molly.Orr@unt.edu
Vaughn Phyllis Associate	Director non-voting Phyllis.Vaughn@unt.edu

Union	Board	of	Directors
Membership
2017-2018

Denman Wendy wendy.denman@unt.edu


